
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 03/03/11 AWARD DATE = 03/07/11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 005

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-165C(121)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2603405       BAMS NO: 110256            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: ROGER MILLS             HIGHWAY NO.: SH-47                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-47:  OVER WEST CROTEN CREEK, 5.9 MILES EAST OF THE SH-30
                  JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    776,074.50      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 03/03/11

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $    776,074.50
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

